
Pos 
1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

28 

29 

30 

No. 
66 

178 

43 

122 

188 

173 

121 

187 

128 

87 

52 

38 

189 

129 

134 

190 

50 

86 

51 

175 

55 

179 

125 

108 

131 

166 

124 

88 

65 

168 

Name 
DIAZ Cedric 

SICA Giuseppe 

VIDAL Bruno 

ROBERTSON Alister 

OLCESE Alberto 

BARTOLI Riccardo 

TURK Bart 

SHEHU Robert 

DIAS Carlos 

TORNARI Nico 

MISHCHENKO Vladislav 

NESSENSOHN Peter 

MACCHINA Matteo 

LACARELLE Anthony 

PERARD Nicolas 

PAVELUC Stelian 

CAPRINO Giuseppe 

STETTLER Ruedi 

WEISHAUPT Peter 

COLOVEJIC Dalibor 

VOIRIN Cydrig 

FOGLINO Jonathan 

GERKE Eric 

RADEGLIA Gabriele 

LACARELLE Nicolas 

GARZARELLA Mattia 

PICHOUX Alexandre 

BIAGGINI Antoine 

CHEMOUL Bruno 

GARRONE Fabrizio 

Best Tm 
2:10.297 

2:10.426 

2:11.446 

2:11.979 

2:12.871 

2:13.214 

2:13.393 

2:13.501 

2:13.510 

2:13.532 

2:13.535 

2:13.561 

2:13.567 

2:13.902 

2:14.060 

2:14.258 

2:14.314 

2:14.406 

2:14.499 

2:14.556 

2:14.610 

2:14.707 

2:15.185 

2:15.687 

2:16.236 

2:16.793 

2:17.576 

2:17.643 

2:18.881 

2:26.870 

In Lap 
7 

2 

6 

5 

7 

2 

2 

5 

4 

5 

4 

7 

4 

6 

6 

4 

3 

6 

4 

2 

3 

5 

2 

2 

6 

5 

5 

4 

5 

3 

Diff 

0.129 

1.149 

1.682 

2.574 

2.917 

3.096 

3.204 

3.213 

3.235 

3.238 

3.264 

3.270 

3.605 

3.763 

3.961 

4.017 

4.109 

4.202 

4.259 

4.313 

4.410 

4.888 

5.390 

5.939 

6.496 

7.279 

7.346 

8.584 

16.573 

Gap 

0.129 

1.020 

0.533 

0.892 

0.343 

0.179 

0.108 

0.009 

0.022 

0.003 

0.026 

0.006 

0.335 

0.158 

0.198 

0.056 

0.092 

0.093 

0.057 

0.054 

0.097 

0.478 

0.502 

0.549 

0.557 

0.783 

0.067 

1.238 

7.989 

Laps 
7 

3 

7 

6 

7 

6 

4 

5 

6 

6 

6 

7 

6 

6 

7 

5 

5 

6 

6 

2 

3 

7 

4 

4 

6 

7 

6 

7 

6 

6 

 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 08/08/2025 17:19:13 

Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Race Director 
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Licensed to:  Cronorapino Timing ASD 

PROMO RACING 08 Agosto 2025 
Sessioni 

6 Turno - Esperti 

Practice (20:00 Time) started at 17:00:26 

Mugello Circuit 4 settori 5,245 km 

08/08/2025 17:00 


